2024 GYMNASIADE Results - MIDDLE DISTANCE

Pl

Name

MEN (16)

—
QWO NOOGOPRWN-=-

11
12
13
14
15

Ervin Nandor VIGH

Alok WOO

Vlad PERCEC

Luiz Felipe PENNAFORT
Volodymyr HORASHKO
Lucas David TAMAS

Pak Hei Ryan CHAN
Ayman LAABADIA

Karim REDOUANE

Ayoub OUCHKINE

Tiago Evaristo FILHO
Roberto Duarte BARROS NETO
Lok To LAl

Henrique Gabriel DA SILVA
lan LLARENAS

Bilal REGADI

WOMEN (20)

—
QOWoONOOUPWN-

NG Y G L G L L G G G |
QOWoO~NOOOAPLWN-

Iryna KLYMENIUK
Shenyuan ZHANG

Yiu YIU

Paola RAKO

Man Hei Meri YAU

Yao XIAO

Yuk Ki WU

Fabiana Oliveira DA HORA
Yihan WANG

Ema JURICAN

Janyelle Bruna DO NASCIMENTO
Melissa DROBIC

Fadma ABOUSAID

Yee Yan WONG

Kamily Carvahlo DA SILVA
Hassna BAALLA

Fei Suet FONG

Anabela da Silva RAMOS
Salma BOURWA

Amina IKKOU

Club

4.8 km 10 m 15C

ROMANIA .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
ROMANIA .

BRAZIL .

UKRAINE .

ROMANIA .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
MOROCCO .
MOROCCO .
MOROCCO .

BRAZIL .

BRAZIL .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
BRAZIL .
PHILIPPINES .

MOROCCO .

3.9km 10 m 12C

UKRAINE .

P.R. CHINA .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
CROATIA .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
P.R. CHINA .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
BRAZIL .

P.R. CHINA .
CROATIA .

BRAZIL .

CROATIA.
MOROCCO .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
BRAZIL .

MOROCCO .

HONG KONG, CHINA .
BRAZIL .

MOROCCO .
MOROCCO .

Time

24:26
25:37
26:32
26:53
26:59
28:04
30:27
30:52
33:57
34:54
35:03
36:37
40:29
42:49
45:52

dnf

24:50
27:39
27:41
27:54
29:39
30:04
30:34
31:11
33:04
34:22
34:25
36:34
38:27
41:46
42:35
44:42
47:44
56:59
1:02:09
1:34:25

Diff.

0:00
+1:11
+2:06
+2:27
+2:33
+3:38
+6:01
+6:26
+9:31

+10:28
+10:37
+12:11
+16:03
+18:23
+21:26

0:00
+2:49
+2:51
+3:04
+4:49
+5:14
+5:44
+6:21
+8:14
+9:32
+9:35

+11:44
+13:37
+16:56
+17:45
+19:52
+22:54
+32:09
+37:19
+1:09:35



